6743 KINNE STREET6743 KINNE STREET
E. SYRACUSE, NY 13057E. SYRACUSE, NY 13057
800-448-1666 800-448-1666 •• 315-438-4700 315-438-4700
E-Mail: mfcsales@microwavefi lter.comE-Mail: mfcsales@microwavefi lter.com
Web: www.microwavefi lter.comWeb: www.microwavefi lter.com
4343
Microwave Filter Company
Microwave Filter Company’s MM series of Interdigital fi lters offer

Interdigital Bandpass Filters
SAMPLE
MODEL DESIGNATION
CONNECTOR CODE CHART
Connector Style Connector Code Style
“N” Female NF 1
“N” Male NM 1
BNC Female BF 1
BNC Male BM 1
TNC Female TF 1
TNC Male TM 1
SMA Female SF 1,2
SMA Male SM 1,2
PC Pins PN 1,2
Special XX 1,2
4444
Microwave Filter Company
6743 KINNE STREET6743 KINNE STREET
E. SYRACUSE, NY 13057E. SYRACUSE, NY 13057
800-448-1666 800-448-1666 •• 315-438-4700 315-438-4700
E-Mail: mfcsales@microwavefi lter.comE-Mail: mfcsales@microwavefi lter.com
Web: www.microwavefi lter.comWeb: www.microwavefi lter.com
MM Series
Interdigital Bandpass Filters
The curves below show the attenuation as a function of the normalized 3dB bandwidth. The following
formula is used to predict the attenuation for a given number of sections:
EXAMPLE
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
-5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5
N=2N=2
N=
3